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Annual Calendar 2025-2026

S. No. Month Days Date Day 

1 April 30

2/4/2025 Wednesday

6/4/2025 Sunday

10/4/2025 Thursday

12/4/2025 Saturday

14/4/2025 Monday

18/4/2025 Friday

27-04-2025- Summer vacation Starts

2 May 31 summer vacations ( 27/04/2025 to 02/06/2025)

3 June 30

03-06-2025 School reopen Tuesday

7/6/2025 Saturday

14/6/2025 Saturday

4 July 31

6/7/2025 Sunday

12/7/2025 Saturday

15/7/2025 Tuesday

29/7/2025 Tuesday

10-07-2025 - 18-07-2025 Unit/PT-1 Exams

31-07-2025  Parents Meeting Thursday

5 August 31

9/8/2025 Saturday

15/8/2025 Friday

16/8/2025 Saturday

27/8/2025 Wednesday

6 September 30

5/9/2025 Friday

6/9/2025 Saturday

13/9/2025 Saturday

15-09-2025 - 20-09-2025 Half Yearly Exams

01-10-2025 - 04-10-2025

7 October 31

2/10/2025 Thursday

7/10/2025 Tuesday

09-10-2025  Parents Meeting Thursday

11/10/2025 Saturday

17-10-2025  to 25-10-2025 Deepawali Holidays

8 November 30

1/11/2025 Saturday

5/11/2025 Wednesday

8/11/2025 Saturday

14/11/2025 Friday

9 December 31

13/12/2025 Saturday

19/12/2025 Friday

23-12-2025  Annual Day 

24-12-2025 - 28-12-2025 winter vacations

10 Jan-26 31

1/1/2026 Thursday

06-01-2026 - 13-01-2026 PT-3/UT-2 Exams

10/1/2026 Saturday

14/1/2026 Wednesday

23/1/2026 Friday 

24-01-2026  Parents Meeting Saturday

26/1/2026 Monday
11 Feb-26 28 14/2/2026 Saturday

15/2/2026 Sunday

12 Mar-26 31
02-03-2026  Annual Exams Begins - Tentative 
4/3/2026 Wednesday
14/3/2026 Saturday

Teachers Summer Vacation Starts from 27-04-2025 to 31-05-2025
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Holiday No. of Holidays Celebration  Sunday Working Days

New Session

4 18

Ramnavami 1

Mahavir Jayanti 1

II-Saturday 1

Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti 1

Good Friday 1

3

27 4

1

5 22Bakrid 1

II-Saturday 1

Muharram

4 25

II-Saturday 1

(Malkhed Aradhana)

Nag Panchami 1

5 23

II-Saturday & Rakshabandhan 1

 Indepedence day 1

Janmashtami 1

Ganesh Chaturthi 1
Eid - E - Milad - Un - Nabi 1

4 24
Teachers day 1

II-Saturday 1

Dussehra 3

Gandhi Jayanti 1

4 14

Valmiki Jayanti 1

II-Saturday 1

8

Kannada Rajyotsava 1

5 23
Gurunanak Jayanti 1

II-Saturday & Kanakadasa Jayanti 1

Children's day 1

II-Saturday 1

4 22
(Yellu amavasya)

1

4

New Year Day 1

4 24

II-Saturday 1

Makara Sankranti 1

Basanta Panchami 1

Republic Day 1

II-Saturday 1
4 23

Maha Shivaratri

5 24Holi 1

II-Saturday 1

71 8 52 242




